KWUN TONG GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL
List of Textbooks for 2023-2024

SECONDARY 1
PUBLISHER AUTHOR Ref.
(HHARfL) (fE#&) PRICE
(2FE%)
$
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
(Package) Oxford English Forward Student’s Book (1A) O.U.P. Benjamin Cevik 237
(With Vocab & Writing Book & Ebook) Consultant: Dr Paul
Sze
Individual item: O.U.P. Benjamin Cevik 236
Student’s Book (1A) Consultant: Dr Paul
Sze
Vocab & Writing Book (1A) O.U.P. 18
SB 1A ebook act card O.U.P. 48
Success in Grammar Book 1 (Third Edition) O.U.P. Barnaby Bruce, 204
Nomis Fung,
Angelina Komar
Performance Plus - Task-based Listening Level 1 with Pilot Diana Esser 194
Data File Book & Student’s Online Resources MP3 (5th
Edition)
Oxford Essential Thematic Anthology 1 O.U.P. 136
CHINESE LANGUAGE
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MATHEMATICS

8@ (Package) Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action IA  Pearson
(Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)
(With JS MIA Digital Resources 1A Access Card)

# Individual item: Pearson
Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1A
(Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)

(Textbook Only)

Individual item: Pearson

JS MIA Digital Resources 1A Access Card

9@ (Package) Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1B~ Pearson
(Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)

(With JS MIA Digital Resources 1B Access Card)

# Individual item:
Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1B
(Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)
(Textbook Only)

Individual item:
JS MIA Digital Resources 1B Access Card
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Yeung Chung Ming,
Yeung Ka Hon,
Tsui Kwan Yuk,
Chan Kwok
Cheung,

Tong Fung Cheung,
Lui Man Kit,

Wong Mei Ning

Yeung Chung Ming,
Yeung Ka Hon,
Tsui Kwan Yuk,
Chan Kwok
Cheung,

Tong Fung Cheung,
Lui Man Kit,

Wong Mei Ning

Yeung Chung Ming,
Yeung Ka Hon,
Tsui Kwan Yuk,
Chan Kwok
Cheung,

Tong Fung Cheung,
Lui Man Kit,

Wong Mei Ning

Yeung Chung Ming,
Yeung Ka Hon,
Tsui Kwan Yuk,
Chan Kwok
Cheung,

Tong Fung Cheung,
Lui Man Kit,

Wong Mei Ning

134

268

265

265

268

265

265
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13#

14#

15

16
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Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action
Workbook 1A (2020 Edition)

Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action
Workbook 1B (2020 Edition)

HISTORY

Journey Through History

- New Topic Based Series 1A
(2020 Edition)

Journey Through History
- New Topic Based Series 1B
(2020 Edition) (2021 Reprint with Minor Amendments)

CHINESE HISTORY
AR T R S 55— i (20204F0)

TR PR R S VRS R — Ml (20204FHR)

LIFE & SOCIETY

New Century Life and Society - Core module 1:
Personal & social development: Personal growth (I)

- Foundation Part (2nd Edition 2021 updated version)

New Century Life and Society - Core module 21:
Socio-political system of Hong Kong: Rights and
responsibilities of citizens - Foundation Part
(2nd Edition 2021 updated version)

GEOGRAPHY

Interactive Geography C1

- Using Urban Space Wisely
(2022 2nd Edition)

Interactive Geography C1
- Using Urban Space Wisely
Workbook (2022 2nd Edition)

Pearson

Pearson

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.
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Ling Kee

Publishing Co.

Ltd.

Ling Kee

Publishing Co.

Ltd.

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Yeung Ka Hon,
Tsui Kwan Yuk,
Tong Fung Cheung

Yeung Ka Hon,
Tsui Kwan Yuk,
Tong Fung Cheung

Rita K. L. Cheng,
Hui Ka Yin

Rita K. L. Cheng,

Hui Ka Yin
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Chan Woon Kei

Lee Kin Tai

Mak Ka Bun,
Siu Wai Lok,
Tse Sui Fai

Mak Ka Bun,
Siu Wai Lok,
Tse Sui Fai

90

90

204

173.5

228

106

54.5

48.5

146

61.5
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25#

26

27

28

Junior Secondary Exploring Geography
Part 4 - The Trouble of Water (2022 3rd Edition)

Junior Secondary Exploring Geography
Part 4 The Trouble with Water
(Workbook) (2022 3rd Edition)

Junior Secondary Exploring Geography

(Second Edition) Map-reading Skills 1 (2022 3rd Edition)

Millennium School Atlas — 6th Edition
*(Reference materials, optional to buy)

SCIENCE
Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills
Book 1A (2023 Edition)

Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills
Book 1B (2023 Edition)

Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills
Workbook 1A (2023 Edition)

Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills
Workbook 1B (2023 Edition)

TECHNOLOGY AND LIVING
New Focus in Technology and Living
(Integrated Edition) (1st Edition 2015)

O.U.P.

O.U.P.

O.U.P.

Ling Kee
Publishing Co.
Ltd.

O.U.P.

O.U.P.

O.U.P.

O.U.P.

Manhattan

Ip Kim Wai,
Lam Chi Chung,
Ho Sau Hung,
Tsui Sau Ngan &
Ng Wing Chun

Ip Kim Wai,
Lam Chi Chung,
Ho Sau Hung,
Tsui Sau Ngan &
Ng Wing Chun

Ip Kim Wai,
Lam Chi Chung,
Ho Sau Hung,
Tsui Sau Ngan &
Ng Wing Chun

CT Chung, WK
Mak, CK Wong
Consultants: H W
Yung, K'Y Leung

CT Chung, WK
Mak, CK Wong.
Consultants: HW
Yung, K'Y Leung

CT Chung, WK
Mak, CK Wong.
Consultants: HW
Yung, K'Y Leung

CT Chung, WK
Mak, CK Wong.
Consultants: H W
Yung, K'Y Leung

Roger Ng,
Priscilla Kwong

148

55

162

377

229

229

87

87

292
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MUSIC
Integrated Music for Secondary Schools
Book 1 (2nd Edition 2013)

COMPUTER LITERACY
Kwun Tong Government Secondary School S1 school-
based teaching materials

S.T.E.M.
Kwun Tong Government Secondary School S1 school-
based teaching materials

Visual Arts
Kwun Tong Government Secondary School S1 school-
based teaching materials

Hong Kong
Music
Publisher

Editorial Board,
Hong Kong Music
Publisher

200



