KWUN TONG GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL

List of Textbooks for 2023-2024

SECONDARY 1

		PUBLISHER (出版社)	AUTHOR (作者)	Ref. PRICE (參考價格) \$
1@	ENGLISH LANGUAGE (Package) Oxford English Forward Student's Book (1A) (With Vocab & Writing Book & Ebook)	O.U.P.	Benjamin Cevik Consultant: Dr Paul Sze	237
#	Individual item: Student's Book (1A)	O.U.P.	Benjamin Cevik Consultant: Dr Paul Sze	236
	Vocab & Writing Book (1A)	O.U.P.		18
	SB 1A ebook act card	O.U.P.		48
2	Success in Grammar Book 1 (Third Edition)	O.U.P.	Barnaby Bruce, Nomis Fung, Angelina Komar	204
3	Performance Plus - Task-based Listening Level 1 with Data File Book & Student's Online Resources MP3 (5th Edition)	Pilot	Diana Esser	194
4	Oxford Essential Thematic Anthology 1	O.U.P.		136
5@	CHINESE LANGUAGE (套裝)《啟思中國語文》中一上(第五版) (附一上電子書啟動碼)	啟思	布裕民、李孝聰、 胡志洪等	281
#	獨立項目: 《啟思中國語文》中一上 (第五版)	啟思	布裕民、李孝聰、 胡志洪等	280
	獨立項目: 一上電子書啟動碼	啟思		48
6@	(套裝)《啟思中國語文》中一下(第五版) (附一下電子書啟動碼)	啟思	布裕民、李孝聰、 胡志洪等	281
#	獨立項目: 《啟思中國語文》中一下(第五版)	啟思	布裕民、李孝聰、 胡志洪等	280
	獨立項目: 一下電子書啟動碼	啟思		48

	PUTUNGHUA			
7#	教圖說好普通話(中一)	香港教育圖書 有限公司	初中普通話編寫委 員會	134
	MATHEMATICS			
8@	(Package) Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1A (Modular Binding) (2020 Edition) (With JS MIA Digital Resources 1A Access Card)	Pearson	Yeung Chung Ming, Yeung Ka Hon, Tsui Kwan Yuk, Chan Kwok Cheung, Tong Fung Cheung, Lui Man Kit, Wong Mei Ning	268
#	Individual item: Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1A (Modular Binding) (2020 Edition) (Textbook Only)	Pearson	Yeung Chung Ming, Yeung Ka Hon, Tsui Kwan Yuk, Chan Kwok Cheung, Tong Fung Cheung, Lui Man Kit, Wong Mei Ning	265
	Individual item: JS MIA Digital Resources 1A Access Card	Pearson	Yeung Chung Ming, Yeung Ka Hon, Tsui Kwan Yuk, Chan Kwok Cheung, Tong Fung Cheung, Lui Man Kit, Wong Mei Ning	265
9@	(Package) Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1B (Modular Binding) (2020 Edition) (With JS MIA Digital Resources 1B Access Card)	Pearson	Yeung Chung Ming, Yeung Ka Hon, Tsui Kwan Yuk, Chan Kwok Cheung, Tong Fung Cheung, Lui Man Kit, Wong Mei Ning	268
#	Individual item: Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action 1B (Modular Binding) (2020 Edition) (Textbook Only)			265
	Individual item:			265

JS MIA Digital Resources 1B Access Card

10	Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action Workbook 1A (2020 Edition)	Pearson	Yeung Ka Hon, Tsui Kwan Yuk, Tong Fung Cheung	90
11	Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action Workbook 1B (2020 Edition)	Pearson	Yeung Ka Hon, Tsui Kwan Yuk, Tong Fung Cheung	90
12#	HISTORY Journey Through History - New Topic Based Series 1A (2020 Edition)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	Rita K. L. Cheng, Hui Ka Yin	204
13#	Journey Through History - New Topic Based Series 1B (2020 Edition) (2021 Reprint with Minor Amendments)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	Rita K. L. Cheng, Hui Ka Yin	173.5
	CHINESE HISTORY			
14#	活學中國歷史第一冊 (2020年版)	香港教育 圖書公司	余尚思等	228
15	活學中國歷史作業第一冊 (2020年版)	香港教育 圖書公司	余尚思等	106
	LIFE & SOCIETY			
16	New Century Life and Society - Core module 1: Personal & social development: Personal growth (I) - Foundation Part (2nd Edition 2021 updated version)	Ling Kee Publishing Co. Ltd.	Chan Woon Kei	54.5
17	New Century Life and Society - Core module 21: Socio-political system of Hong Kong: Rights and responsibilities of citizens - Foundation Part (2nd Edition 2021 updated version)	Ling Kee Publishing Co. Ltd.	Lee Kin Tai	48.5
	GEOGRAPHY			
18#	Interactive Geography C1 - Using Urban Space Wisely (2022 2nd Edition)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	Mak Ka Bun, Siu Wai Lok, Tse Sui Fai	146
19	Interactive Geography C1 - Using Urban Space Wisely Workbook (2022 2nd Edition)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	Mak Ka Bun, Siu Wai Lok, Tse Sui Fai	61.5

20#	Junior Secondary Exploring Geography Part 4 - The Trouble of Water (2022 3rd Edition)	O.U.P.	Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi Chung, Ho Sau Hung, Tsui Sau Ngan & Ng Wing Chun	148
21	Junior Secondary Exploring Geography Part 4 The Trouble with Water (Workbook) (2022 3rd Edition)	O.U.P.	Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi Chung, Ho Sau Hung, Tsui Sau Ngan & Ng Wing Chun	55
22	Junior Secondary Exploring Geography (Second Edition) Map-reading Skills 1 (2022 3rd Edition)	O.U.P.	Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi Chung, Ho Sau Hung, Tsui Sau Ngan & Ng Wing Chun	162
23	Millennium School Atlas – 6th Edition *(Reference materials, optional to buy)	Ling Kee Publishing Co. Ltd.		377
24#	SCIENCE Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills Book 1A (2023 Edition)	O.U.P.	CT Chung, WK Mak, CK Wong Consultants: H W Yung, K Y Leung	229
25#	Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills Book 1B (2023 Edition)	O.U.P.	CT Chung, WK Mak, CK Wong. Consultants: H W Yung, K Y Leung	229
26	Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills Workbook 1A (2023 Edition)	O.U.P.	CT Chung, WK Mak, CK Wong. Consultants: H W Yung, K Y Leung	87
27	Junior Secondary Science Mastering Concepts and Skills Workbook 1B (2023 Edition)	O.U.P.	CT Chung, WK Mak, CK Wong. Consultants: H W Yung, K Y Leung	87
28	TECHNOLOGY AND LIVING New Focus in Technology and Living (Integrated Edition) (1st Edition 2015)	Manhattan	Roger Ng, Priscilla Kwong	292

MUSIC

29# Integrated Music for Secondary Schools
Book 1 (2nd Edition 2013)
Book 1 (2nd Edition 2013)
Hong Kong Hong Kong Music
Publisher
Publisher

COMPUTER LITERACY

30 Kwun Tong Government Secondary School S1 schoolbased teaching materials

S.T.E.M.

31 Kwun Tong Government Secondary School S1 schoolbased teaching materials

Visual Arts

32 Kwun Tong Government Secondary School S1 schoolbased teaching materials